QDALI TY QUALITY CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION

| Concrete

CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION

Flatwork) 9707 S Corn Road

Lone Jack, MO 64070
816-697-3232

Name / Address

LEES SUMMIT PUBLIC WORKS
ATTN: RON JOHNSON

Estimate

Date

Estimate #

3/6/2019

2450

Item

Description

Qty

Cost

Total

NOTE

8" Ext. Slab

Misc

SEALER

NOTE

NOTE

NOTE

AGGREGATE B...

THIS PROPOSAL PERTAINS TO LSPW
MAINTENANCE FACILITY - 1971 SE HAMBLEN RD

REMOVE AND REPLACE BUILDING APRON ON
SOUTH SIDE - FROM BUILDING SOUTHWARD TO
NEWER RIBBON OF CONCRETE

NEW 4 IN AGGREGATE BASE

ADDITIONAL REMOVAL OF CONCRETE AROUND
BALLARDS, EPOXY COATED TIE BARS ( BASKET
STYLE) SUPPLIED AND INSTALLED,
CONSTRUCTION SEALANT IN ALL SAW CUTS,
BREAKING OF AREA COMPLETED AFTER HOURS
/ WEEKEND DUE TO NOISE

SUPPLY AND APPLY WATER BASE PENETRATING
SEALER ( SPECIFICALLY TK WB 290, SALT
GUARD ) BASED ON A QTY. OF 11,400 SQ FT.

CONCRETE MIX TO BE KCMMB 5K. ALL
CONCRETE TESTING TO BE PERFORMED BY
SUPPLIER. TEMP, AIR ENTRAINMENT, AND
SLUMP WILL BE TESTED. STRENGTH CYLINDER
BREAKS WILL BE COMPLETED AT TERRACON
LAB. FULL REPORTS WILL BE SUBMITTED TO
THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT.

DETAIL OF REINFORCEMENT ATTACHED
FOR QUESTIONS / SCHEDULING PLEASE

CONTACT ED LIPOWICZ @ 913-208-8233. THANK
YOU!

11,400

11,400

11,400

6.95

0.41

8,625.32

0.24

79,230.00

4,674.00

8,625.32

2,736.00

We look forward to serving you!

Total

$95,265.32






