

QUALITY CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION

Estimate

9707 S Corn Road Lone Jack, MO 64070 816-697-3232

Date	Estimate #
3/6/2019	2450

Name / Address	
LEES SUMMIT PUBLIC WORKS ATTN: RON JOHNSON	

Item	Description	Qty	Cost	Total
NOTE	THIS PROPOSAL PERTAINS TO LSPW MAINTENANCE FACILITY - 1971 SE HAMBLEN RD			
8" Ext. Slab	REMOVE AND REPLACE BUILDING APRON ON SOUTH SIDE - FROM BUILDING SOUTHWARD TO NEWER RIBBON OF CONCRETE	11,400	6.95	79,230.00
AGGREGATE B	NEW 4 IN AGGREGATE BASE	11,400	0.41	4,674.00
Misc	ADDITIONAL REMOVAL OF CONCRETE AROUND BALLARDS, EPOXY COATED TIE BARS (BASKET STYLE) SUPPLIED AND INSTALLED, CONSTRUCTION SEALANT IN ALL SAW CUTS, BREAKING OF AREA COMPLETED AFTER HOURS / WEEKEND DUE TO NOISE	1	8,625.32	8,625.32
SEALER	SUPPLY AND APPLY WATER BASE PENETRATING SEALER (SPECIFICALLY TK WB 290, SALT GUARD) BASED ON A QTY. OF 11,400 SQ FT.	11,400	0.24	2,736.00
NOTE	CONCRETE MIX TO BE KCMMB 5K. ALL CONCRETE TESTING TO BE PERFORMED BY SUPPLIER. TEMP, AIR ENTRAINMENT, AND SLUMP WILL BE TESTED. STRENGTH CYLINDER BREAKS WILL BE COMPLETED AT TERRACON LAB. FULL REPORTS WILL BE SUBMITTED TO THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT.			
NOTE	DETAIL OF REINFORCEMENT ATTACHED			
NOTE	FOR QUESTIONS / SCHEDULING PLEASE CONTACT ED LIPOWICZ @ 913-208-8233. THANK YOU!			
We look forward to serving you!		Tot	al	\$95,265.32